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IAAF World Indoor Championships

Doha

 From Friday 12 March to Sunday 14 March 2010

Final START LIST

3000 Metres MEN

NAT AGE DATE VENUENAMERESULT

7:24.90WR Daniel KOMEN KEN 21 Budapest6 Feb 1998

7:34.71CR Haile GEBRSELASSIE ETH 23 Paris (Bercy)9 Mar 1997

7:31.75WL Augustine Kiprono CHOGE KEN 23 Stockholm10 Feb 2010

 14 March  2010    17:00
BIB NAME NAT YEARSTART PERSONAL BEST 2010 BEST

119 Tariku BEKELE ETH 871 7:31.09 7:31.78

217 Augustine Kiprono CHOGE KEN 872 7:31.75 7:31.75

122 Dejen GEBREMESKEL ETH 893 7:44.26 7:44.26

221 Sammy Alex MUTAHI KEN 894 7:32.02 7:32.02

233 Hicham BELLANI MAR 795 7:42.02 7:42.02

274 Essa Ismail RASHED QAT 866 7:47.22 7:49.14

117 Sergio SÁNCHEZ ESP 827 7:32.41 7:32.41

108 Jesús ESPAÑA ESP 788 7:42.70 7:45.60

347 Bernard LAGAT USA 749 7:32.43 7:59.99

271 James Kwalia C'KURUI QAT 8410 7:44.61 7:44.61

358 Galen RUPP USA 8611 7:44.69 8:00.90

104 Hais WELDAY ERI 8912 7:45.44 7:45.44

NAME NAT DATERESULT

WORLD TOP ALL-TIME

Daniel KOMEN 6 Feb 987:24.90 KEN

Haile GEBRSELASSIE 25 Jan 987:26.15 ETH

Kenenisa BEKELE 20 Feb 077:30.51 ETH

Tariku BEKELE 2 Feb 087:31.09 ETH

Augustine Kiprono CHOGE 10 Feb 107:31.75 KEN

Sammy Alex MUTAHI 10 Feb 107:32.02 KEN

Sergio SÁNCHEZ 13 Feb 107:32.41 ESP

Bernard LAGAT 17 Feb 077:32.43 USA

Markos GENETI 17 Feb 077:32.69 ETH

Paul Kipsiele KOECH 10 Feb 107:32.78 KEN

NAME NAT DATERESULT

WORLD TOP 2010

Augustine Kiprono CHOGE 10 Feb7:31.75 KEN

Tariku BEKELE 10 Feb7:31.78 ETH

Sammy Alex MUTAHI 10 Feb7:32.02 KEN

Sergio SÁNCHEZ 13 Feb7:32.41 ESP

Paul Kipsiele KOECH 10 Feb7:32.78 KEN

Eliud KIPCHOGE 6 Feb7:32.99 KEN

Bouabdellah TAHRI 10 Feb7:33.73 FRA

Abreham CHERKOS 10 Feb7:34.38 ETH

Edwin Cheruiyot SOI 10 Feb7:36.72 KEN

Daniel Lemashon SALEL 10 Feb7:41.20 KEN
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